Documentation of training shall be placed with the Management Plan for the facility.
Calcasieu Parish School Board shall notify in writing occupants of the building of the
availability of the management plan.

VII. Resource Evaluation

The estimated annual cost for training and periodic surveillance is one thousand four
hundred and fifty dollars ($1,450). The estimated cost to remove the asbestos containing
materials is seventeen thousand dollars ($17,000).

VIII. Consultant Data

Wynn L. White Consulting Engineers, Inc. used LDEQ accredited personnel to carry out
the re-inspection of the facility. The following personnel were involved in preparation of
the re-inspection report: Todd Peterson (Inspector No.